

Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961,

www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

CRITERION - 5

5.2 – Student Progression

Metric No.	Parameter
5.2.2	Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the lastfive years

5.2.2.1 Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations year wiseduring last five years (eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/IELTS/Civil Services/State government examinations etc.)

HEI Input:

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
48	13	16	09	13

HEI Response
Year wise list of qualified students under each category are uploaded.
Qualifying certificate of Suraj Sk, Subhodeep Das, MURAD HOSSAIN, Chottu Mandal, Rudrajit Mandal, Sujoy Kumar Sarkar, Tushar Halder, ADITI KUNDU, Pijush Sarkar, Utsa Das who have qualified, categorized by year and type along with list of qualified students' yearwise under each category are provided.

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad



Sripat Singh College

(Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961,

www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

LINKS FOR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Sl No.	Description	Link
1	Year wise and category list of qualified students under each category	<u>View</u>
2	Qualifying certificate of desired candidates	<u>View</u>

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jieganj, Murshidabad